DATA SHEET
First Issued: 2013-04-23
FOKKERSTRAAT 571 - 3125 BD SCHIEDAM - HOLLAND - TEL.: +31 10 4377700
TELEFAX: +31 10 4372673 - 4621286 - E-MAIL: sales@vetus.nl - INTERNET: http://www.vetus.com
DS_005_003_DWHOSEA
Rev.: 2013-04-24  page 1 of 1
WATER HOSE
Hose : WATER HOSE
Application : Hoses are to be used for transportation of drinking and grey water on yachts and small craft, both suc-
tion and pressure.
Lining : PVC (clear, transparant)
Reinforcement : Steel helix wire embedded between the layers.
Cover : PVC (clear, transparant)
Temperature : Suitable for use in the range - 5 to + 65º Celsius
STANDARDS : Non
APPROVED STANDARDS :  No Lloyds or RINA approval.
Code
I.D. O.D
St
ee
l W
ire
D
ia
m
.
Pitch
Working Pressure Burst
Pressure
Be
nd
in
g
Ra
di
us
Weight
bar bar
mm inch mm mm mm @20˚C @40˚C @65˚C @65˚C mm kg/m lbs/ft
DWHOSE10A 10 3/8 16 0.8 7.1 7 5 3 9 20 0.16 0.11
DWHOSE12A 12 1/2 18 0.8 7.1 7 5 3 9 25 0.18 0.12
DWHOSE16A 16 5/8 22 0.8 7.7 6 4 2.5 7.5 35 0.23 0.15
DWHOSE19A 19 3/4 26 0.8 8.4 5 3 2 6 50 0.32 0.22
DWHOSE25A 25 1 33 1.0 9.2 5 3 2 6 60 0.53 0.36
DWHOSE28A 28 1 1/8 36 1.0 10.0 4.5 3 1.5 5 66 0.57 0.38
DWHOSE30A 30 1 3/16 38 1.2 10.4 4.5 3 1.5 4.5 70 0.60 0.40
DWHOSE32A 32 1 1/4 40 1.5 11.2 4.5 3 1.5 4.5 75 0.65 0.44
DWHOSE35A 35 1 3/8 44 1.5 11.4 4 2 1 3 80 0.73 0.49
DWHOSE38A 38 1 1/2 47 1.5 11.4 4 2 1 3 90 0.80 0.54
DWHOSE40A 40 1 9/16 49 1.5 11.7 3 1 0.7 2.1 95 0.87 0.58
DWHOSE45A 45 1 3/4 55 1.8 12.8 3 1 0.7 2.1 105 1.10 0.74
DWHOSE50A 50 2 60 1.8 14 3 1 0.7 2.1 125 1.20 0.81
Identification:
vetus® DWHOSE I.D. 25 mm (1”)
0,5 m
tr
Blue ribbon over
full length of hose
- 0.5 meter Mark
- Hose type and dimension
repeated every 0.5 meter